



## Presented by:

**Samuel LaRosa III,** *Senior Loan Officer*, NMLS ID #571135 Office (203) 431-7214 • Mobile (203) 648-7224 sam.larosa@fairfieldcountybank.com

By attending this seminar you will be eligible to receive a \$200 closing credit at Fairfield County Bank!<sup>2</sup>

- ★ What is the role of my Attorney? John J. Bove John J. Bove, LLC.
- ★ What is the role of my Realtor? Susan Hanson and Steve Hanson William Raveis
- \* No Down Payment, 100% Financing without PMI (Private Mortgage Insurance)
  Alba Castillo, Business Development Specialist Housing Development Fund



Tuesday, April 25, 2017 • 5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Norwalk Senior Center • 11 Allen Road • Norwalk, CT 06851

R.S.V.P to Val Angione at (203) 854-7654 or by email at val.angione@fairfieldcountybank.com

Norwalk Senior Center

hdf
Housing
Development

Your Connection to Life and Learning

<sup>1</sup>Open to all U.S. residents 18 years of age or older. Employees of Fairfield County Bank (FCB), its affiliates, subsidiaries, advertising and promotion agencies and their immediate families are not eligible. Limit one (1) entry per person. Entry must be completed and submitted to the entry box present at the Norwalk Senior Center. Entries that are incomplete, damaged, illegible, or late will not be accepted. Winner will be randomly selected from all eligible entries on April 25, 2017, 7:30 pm. Odds of winning depend on the number of entries received. Prizes will be awarded, and are not redeemable for cash. Winner need not be present. The prize winner may be asked to provide proof of age and/or identity, and complete an affidavit of eligibility. Completing this entry form does not qualify the participant as a customer of FCB. Drawing prize is provided by Fairfield County Bank. No account opening, purchase, or investment is required. Restrictions may apply. All entries are the property of the Bank. Void where prohibited by law.

<sup>2</sup>Offer may be withdrawn without prior notice.

Fairfield County Bank is not affiliated with Connecticut Housing Finance Authority, Norwalk Senior Center or Housing Development Fund.